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1 MMCH2025001 2501022110 PRANAVI  MUDDISETTY Female 22-09-25

2 MMCH2025002 2501022028 BOGGAVARAPU SHYAMALA Female 04-10-25

3 MMCH2025003 2501022036 DARBHA ANJANI SATWIKA Female 04-10-25

4 MMCH2025004 2501022030 BOLLEDLA HARINI Female 05-10-25

5 MMCH2025005 2501022136 THODETI DHARMA TEJA Male 30-10-25

6 MMCH2025006 2501022128 SINGOTAM DHAMINI Female 03-10-25

7 MMCH2025007 2501022029 BOJJA SREEJA REDDY Female 02-10-25

8 MMCH2025008 2501022115 RAMINI JAHNAVI Female 31-10-25

9 MMCH2025009 2501022104 P SPOORTHY REDDY Female 30-10-25

10 MMCH2025010 2501022048 GOLUSU SRIHITHA Female 30-10-25

11 MMCH2025011 2501022108 PATNAM LAKSHMI PRANATHI Female 04-10-25

12 MMCH2025012 2501022100 NAMAVARAPU VYSHNAVI Female 30-10-25

13 MMCH2025013 2501022009 ALASAKANI SNEHASRI Female 31-10-25

14 MMCH2025014 2501022006 AKULA ABHIRAM Male 05-10-25

15 MMCH2025015 2501022043 GADDAM THARUNI Female 04-10-25

16 MMCH2025016 2501022056 INUMULA SAI SAHITH Male 03-10-25

17 MMCH2025017 2501022092 MUNDE SHRIYA NANDINI Female 03-10-25

18 MMCH2025018 2501022075 KUNTA SREEJA Female 30-10-25

19 MMCH2025019 2501022141 VARNAROOPINI CHUKKABOTLA Female 29-10-25

20 MMCH2025020 2501022082 MAKARI VIDULA THRISHAGNA Female 30-10-25

21 MMCH2025021 2501022063 KALUVA ANIL Male 30-10-25

22 MMCH2025022 2501022062 K SRILAXMI Female 30-10-25

23 MMCH2025023 2501022066 KANNEBOINA SINDHU Female 30-10-25

24 MMCH2025024 2501022060 JAJULA TEJA Female 31-10-25

25 MMCH2025025 2501022072 KHACHKAD PRUTHVIRAJ Male 30-10-25

26 MMCH2025026 2501022084 MAMINDLA ANURAG Male 30-10-25

27 MMCH2025027 2501022097 NAKKA SHIVA Male 30-10-25

28 MMCH2025028 2501022131 SRICHANDANA Female 31-10-25

29 MMCH2025029 2501022123 SAMA ZAREEN Female 02-10-25
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30 MMCH2025030 2501022015 BADAMONI DEEKSHITHA Female 04-10-25

31 MMCH2025031 2501022101 NANDAGIRI SAHUL PRASANNA Male 05-10-25

32 MMCH2025032 2501022137 THUMMA VENNELA Female 05-10-25

33 MMCH2025033 2501022080 MADASU AKSHAYA Female 05-10-25

34 MMCH2025034 2501022050 GOSHIKONDA VAISHNAVI Female 05-10-25

35 MMCH2025035 2501022032 CHILUKA SAGAR SAI Male 04-10-25

36 MMCH2025036 2501022149 YEDLA HARSHITHA Female 03-10-25

37 MMCH2025037 2501022139 V LAXMI THANAYA Female 03-10-25

38 MMCH2025038 2501022089 MOHAMMAD SHAFIUDDIN SIDDIQUI Male 30-10-25

39 MMCH2025039 2501022124 SAMEEN TURAB Female 02-10-25

40 MMCH2025040 2501022125 SANIYA BEGUM Female 03-10-25

41 MMCH2025041 2501022118 RATHLAVATH VIGNESHWARI Female 30-10-25

42 MMCH2025042 2501022077 LAUDIA SIRI CHOWHAN Female 03-10-25

43 MMCH2025043 2501022069 KATTA VARSHA PRIYADARSHINI Female 30-10-25

44 MMCH2025044 2501022117 RATHLAVATH SIDDU Male 05-10-25

45 MMCH2025045 2501022119 RATHOD HARSHITHA Female 05-10-25

46 MMCH2025046 2501022014 AZMEERA DEVENDAR Male 04-10-25

47 MMCH2025047 2501022074 KUNSOTH ESHIKA Female 01-10-25

48 MMCH2025048 2501022078 LAVUDYA KAVITHARANI Female 04-10-25

49 MMCH2025049 2501022046 GOGGALA JYOTHIKA Female 04-10-25

50 MMCH2025050 2501022091 MUKKERA RISHWANTH Male 05-10-25

51 MMCH2025051 2501022121 REGA MEGHANA Female 31-10-25

52 MMCH2025052 2501022020 BAPATLA SRILEKHA Female 29-10-25

53 MMCH2025053 2501022107 PATHULOTH SATHVIKA Female 30-10-25

54 MMCH2025054 2501022120 RATHOD JAGADISH Male 30-10-25

55 MMCH2025055 2501022035 D SOUNDARYA Female 05-10-25

56 MMCH2025056 2501022087 MIKKILI ABHINASH Male 03-10-25

57 MMCH2025057 2501022105 PANDITI SHARON Female 04-10-25

58 MMCH2025058 2501022018 BANDI KEERTHI Female 04-10-25
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59 MMCH2025059 2501022008 AKULAPALLY PUSHPENDER Male 30-10-25

60 MMCH2025060 2501022111 PRATHVIK VARMA VADDE Male 04-10-25

61 MMCH2025061 2501022102 NANDI MADHUHASINI Female 22-09-25

62 MMCH2025062 2501022086 MENALA VENUGOPAL Male 05-10-25

63 MMCH2025063 2501022135 TAMMALI SAI THANUJ Male 04-10-25

64 MMCH2025064 2501022041 ERUGU MERINA Female 06-10-25

65 MMCH2025065 2501022138 V CHANDANA Female 04-10-25

66 MMCH2025066 2501022023 BHALERAO MEGHANA Female 30-10-25

67 MMCH2025067 2501022130 SOYI SWATHI Female 31-10-25

68 MMCH2025068 2501022034 CHITRAM PRANATHI Female 31-10-25

69 MMCH2025069 2501022150 YERRA MADHU SRI Female 31-10-25

70 MMCH2025070 2501022076 KUSUMA VANDANA BLOSSOM Female 04-10-25

71 MMCH2025071 2501022052 GYARA MIDDE RADHIKA Female 31-10-25

72 MMCH2025072 2501022145 VIKAS GUPTA Male 04-10-25

73 MMCH2025073 2501022098 NALLAGONDA KANAKAIAH SRIHITHA Female 01-10-25

74 MMCH2025074 2501022132 SRIRAMULA MAHALAXMI Female 30-10-25

75 MMCH2025075 2501022025 BHAVNI M Female 05-10-25

76 MMCH2025076 2501022093 MUNDHE VIVEK VISHWANATH Male 28-09-25

77 MMCH2025077 2501022112 PRATIK PRABHAKAR WANI Male 12-10-25

78 MMCH2025078 2501022055 HAVALE AARYA ATUL Female 10-10-25

79 MMCH2025079 2501022010 AMIMA SHIFA SHAHID AKHTAR Female 26-09-25

80 MMCH2025080 2501022037 DESHPANDE SAMRUDDHI SANTOSH Female 09-10-25

81 MMCH2025081 2501022096 NAIDU KANCHAN RAJENDRA Female 28-09-25

82 MMCH2025082 2501022024 BHAPKAR SAMRUDDHI DATTATRAYA Female 28-09-25

83 MMCH2025083 2501022148 YASH MANDAR PATHAK Male 06-11-25

84 MMCH2025084 2501022026 BHIMANATHAM HRITHVICK REDDY Male 29-09-25

85 MMCH2025085 2501022142 VEERANATH DINESHSINGH HARIKA Female 29-09-25

86 MMCH2025086 2501022068 KATASANI ANIRUDH REDDY Male 29-09-25

87 MMCH2025087 2501022039 DUDUKNALE BABITHA Female 29-09-25
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88 MMCH2025088 2501022081 MAILARAM SATHWIKA Female 30-09-25

89 MMCH2025089 2501022122 REPUDI LALIT LOCHAN Male 26-09-25

90 MMCH2025090 2501022059 JAGRUTI KAR Female 25-09-25

91 MMCH2025091 2501022073 KONDURU PARTHIV SAI Male 25-09-25

92 MMCH2025092 2501022147 VUNDRU ADITI Female 28-09-25

93 MMCH2025093 2501022126 SHAIKA NOORA Female 09-10-25

94 MMCH2025094 2501022017 BALABOINA PAVAN TEJA Male 29-09-25

95 MMCH2025095 2501022004 ADEEBA TARANNUM Female 09-10-25

96 MMCH2025096 2501022007 AKULA NITYA PRIYA Female 30-09-25

97 MMCH2025097 2501022033 CHILUVERU SHRIYA Female 07-11-25

98 MMCH2025098 2501022133 SYED SANA HAYATH Female 26-09-25

99 MMCH2025099 2501022061 JALLEPALLI SREE DURGA SRAVANI Female 29-09-25

100 MMCH2025100 2501022079 M VASUDA Female 27-09-25

101 MMCH2025101 2501022146 VONGURI VAISHNAVI Female 30-09-25

102 MMCH2025102 2501022013 AVULA VARSHA Female 13-10-25

103 MMCH2025103 2501022103 NIKITA RANJAN Female 09-10-25

104 MMCH2025104 2501022053 HAMSINI KISHORE Female 10-10-25

105 MMCH2025105 2501022099 NAMA MEENAKSHI KEERTHANA Female 08-10-25

106 MMCH2025106 2501022022 BEEMAGOUNI NANDU GOUD Male 11-10-25

107 MMCH2025107 2501022012 ARKALA ASHWINI Female 10-10-25

108 MMCH2025108 2501022116 RANGULA SOHAN RAJ Male 09-10-25

109 MMCH2025109 2501022042 G ANUSHA Female 07-11-25

110 MMCH2025110 2501022011 ANISH KONGARA Male 13-10-25

111 MMCH2025111 2501022140 VANKUDOTHU VARSHINI Female 08-10-25

112 MMCH2025112 2501022083 MALLAVALLI VENKATA SHRUTHI Female 08-10-25

113 MMCH2025113 2501022054 HANNAH KEREN BANDA Female 08-11-25

114 MMCH2025114 2501022067 KARIKE VAISHNAVI Female 07-11-25

115 MMCH2025115 2501022090 MOHAMMED ANAS Male 06-11-25

116 MMCH2025116 2501022134 TALARI MOUNIKA Female 07-11-25
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117 MMCH2025117 2501022001 AAKULA SHRUTHI Female 07-11-25

118 MMCH2025118 2501022094 MUSHINI SARTHAK Male 07-11-25

119 MMCH2025119 2501022095 MUTHYALA CHARMIKA Female 07-11-25

120 MMCH2025120 2501022002 ABDULLAH SHAIKH Male 06-11-25

121 MMCH2025121 2501022065 KANDULA CHINMIDA Female 06-11-25

122 MMCH2025122 2501022109 PENTAKOTA VINEELA GRACY Female 06-11-25

123 MMCH2025123 2501022044 GANACHARY MANIDEEPAK Male 06-11-25

124 MMCH2025124 2501022113 PUTTAPAKA JASMITHA Female 07-11-25

125 MMCH2025125 2501022064 KANAPARTHI ANGELINA Female 07-11-25

126 MMCH2025126 2501022040 ERUGU JEEVANA SHRUTHI Female 07-11-25

127 MMCH2025127 2501022143 VENKATA AMOGH KOSURI Male 07-11-25

128 MMCH2025128 2501022031 CHAVAN SOJWAL SANJAY Male 27-09-25

129 MMCH2025129 2501022045 GHUGE TANVI SHIVAJI Female 07-11-25

130 MMCH2025130 2501022047 GOLLAMUDI VINDHYA VARSHINI Female 25-09-25

131 MMCH2025131 2501022016 BAIRAGI TANISHKA MANOJ Female 29-09-25

132 MMCH2025132 2501022070 KAYANDE SANSKAR DIGAMBAR Male 24-09-25

133 MMCH2025133 2501022049 GORNALE VRUSHALI DHANAPPA Female 26-09-25

134 MMCH2025134 2501022021 BAVIKADI SHRAVANI Female 09-11-25

135 MMCH2025135 2501022058 JADHAVAR SANSKRUTI RAVIRAJ Female 26-09-25

136 MMCH2025136 2501022005 AFRA BEGUM Female 29-09-25

137 MMCH2025137 2501022088 MIRIYALA SNIGDHA Female 29-09-25

138 MMCH2025138 2501022003 ADE SANKET SHESHERAO Male 27-09-25

139 MMCH2025139 2501022038 DOMALAPALLY HARSHITHA Female 29-09-25

140 MMCH2025140 2501022051 GUMMADIDALA SHIVA KARTHIK Male 29-09-25

141 MMCH2025141 2501022057 JADHAV PRANAV MADHAVRAO Male 27-09-25

142 MMCH2025142 2501022019 BANGAR SNEHA PANDHARINATH Female 27-09-25

143 MMCH2025143 2501022127 SHEIKH SAEEM MO RAFIQUE Male 30-09-25

144 MMCH2025144 2501022129 SOVITKAR ANUJ AMAR Male 27-09-25

145 MMCH2025145 2501022085 MANE VAISHNAVI VIJAYSINH Female 29-09-25
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146 MMCH2025146 2501022114 RAJMANE YASHVARDHAN VINAY Male 29-09-25

147 MMCH2025147 2501022144 VENNELA AYITHI Female 29-09-25

148 MMCH2025148 2501022027 BIRADAR SHREYA VAIJANATH Female 29-09-25

149 MMCH2025149 2501022106 PATEL MAHAMEDGOUS HABIB Male 29-09-25

150 MMCH2025150 2501022071 KENDRE SNEHAL DATTATRYA Female 29-09-25


